PAT McCRORY

Governor

NICHOLAS J. TENNYSON

Secretary

Transportation

December 14, 2015

WBS ELEMENT: 7B.100111, 7B.200111, 7B.101711, 7B.201711, 7B.104111, 7B.204111,
7B.106811, 7B.107911, 7B.207911

CONTRACT No.: D7POCI135

COUNTY: ALAMANCE, CASWELL, GUILFORD, ORANGE & ROCKINGHAM
DESCRIPTION: REPAIR OF BRIDGE DECKS AND JOINTS

SUBJECT: Bid Tabulations

MEMORANDUM TO ALL BIDDERS:

Attached on the following sheets are “Contract Quantity & Unit”, “Unit Price” and “Total
Amount Bid” tabulations for the above project. The low bidder, Applied Polymerics, Inc.,

was awarded the contract. We appreciate your submitting a bid for this work and your interest in
NCDOT Division 7 Purchase Order Contracts.

If you should have any questions, please advise.

Sincerely,

W7

D.R. Huffines
DIVISION PROJECT MANAGER

DRH/bcj
cc! file
ec: Applied Ploymerics, Inc. Buckeye Bridge, LLC TLC Works, Inc.

~——Nothing Compares=~_._

State of North Carolina | Department of Transportation | Division 7
1584 Yanceyville Street| PO Box 14996 | Greensboro, NC 27415-4996
336 487-0075



D7POC135
REPAIR OF BRIDGE DECKS AND JOINTS

ALAMANCE, CASWELL, GUILFORD, ORANGE AND
ROCKINGHAM COUNTIES

Applied Polymerics, Inc.

131 ST. James Way
Mt. Airy, NC 27030

Buckeye Bridge, LLC
PO Box 1367

Canton, NC 28716

TLC Works, Inc.
1021 Woods Crossroads Rd.

Benson, NC 27504

UNIT AMOUNT
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE BID UNIT PRICE|JAMOUNT BID| UNIT PRICE AMOUNT BID
10 Mobilization 1 EA $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
20 Silicon Joint Replacement (l" wide or |ESS) 250 LF $2800 $7700000 $1800 $4’50000 $5500 $13Y75000
30 Silicon Joint Replacement (1" to 2” Wlde) 300 LF $2900 $8,70000 $2200 $6,60000 $6500 $19Y50000
40 Silicon Joint Replacement ( greater than 2” Wlde) 200 LF $3000 $6,00000 $2800 $5,60000 $7500 $15,00000
Synthetic Rubber Expansion Joint Seal (Opening 1”7 — 2” 400 LE
50 width) $65.00 $26,000.00 $60.00 $24,000.00 $85.00 $34,000.00
Synthetic Rubber Expansion Joint Seal (Opening 2” — 3.5” 400 LE
60 width) $75.00 $30,000.00 $75.00 $30,000.00 $105.00 $42,000.00
70 Asphalt Joint Repair/Replacement (18”-24" wide w/plate) 100 CF $349.00 $34,900.00 $475.00 $47,500.00 $800.00 $80,000.00
go  |Evazote Joint Replacement 500 LF $30.00 $15,000.00 $40.00 $20,000.00 $65.00 $32,500.00
go  |Joint Repair Using Elastomeric Concrete 50 CF $495.00 | $24,750.00 | $450.00 | $22,500.00 $750.00 $37,500.00
100 |Concrete/Asphalt Repair 360 CF $210.00 | $75,600.00 | $300.00 | $108,000.00 $500.00 $180,000.00
120 |Soil Stabilization 600 [ GAL $95.00 | $57,000.00 $85.00 $51,000.00 $200.00 $120,000.00
130 |Temporary Lane Closure (2-Lane, 2-Way Roadway)) 30 EA $850.00 | $25500.00 | $550.00 | $16,500.00 $1,200.00 $36,000.00
140  |Lane Closure Shift (Multi-Lane Roadway) 40 EA $100.00 | $4,000.00 | $1,500.00 | $60,000.00 $1,800.00 $72,000.00
Nighttime Temporary Lane Closure (2-Lane, 2-Way 30 EA
150 Roadway) $550.00 $16,500.00 $700.00 $21,000.00 $1,200.00 $36,000.00
160 Nighttime Temporary Lane Closure (Multi-Lane Roadway)] 30 EA $1.600.00 $48,000.00 $1,900.00 $57,000.00 $1,800.00 $54,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID| $442,950.00 $637,200.00 $924,250.00




